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Totem
by PerezOchando

Fact sheet

With its almost monolithic 
appearance, Totem invites 
us to contemplate it as if 
it were a sculptural work, 
transcending the limits 
between function and form.
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Sideboard 4D3Dr

TV Bench 4D

Cabinet 2D

Chest 2D

Bedside table 2Dr

200 cm 50 cm

78 cm

20 cm

20 cm

20 cm

20 cm

20 cm

200 cm 45 cm

50 cm

110 cm 45 cm

114 cm

110 cm 45 cm

80 cm

50 cm 35 cm

55 cm

48 cm

48 cm

53 cm

48 cm

Drawers: L47xD32xH18 cm

Drawers: L50xD32xH17 cm

26 cm

27 cm

28 cm

26 cm
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Round coffee table Side table

Rect. coffee table

110 cm

110 cm

50 cm
36 cm

36 cm

36 cm

110 cm

36 cm

50 cm
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Sideboard 4D3Dr
Anthracite gray: 17306_TE
Sand: 17305_TE

TV Bench 4D
Anthracite gray: 17308_TE
Sand: 17307_TE

Cabinet 2D
Anthracite gray: 17310_TE
Sand: 17309_TE

Chest 2D
Anthracite gray: 17312_TE
Sand: 17311_TE

Bedside table 2Dr
Anthracite gray: 17314_TE
Sand: 17313_TE

Round coffee table
Anthracite gray: 18743_TE
Sand: 18742_TE

Rect. coffee table
Anthracite gray: 18741_TE
Sand: 18740_TE

Side table
Anthracite gray: 18747_TE
Sand: 18746_TE

Finishes

Lacquered

References

Lacquered MDF shell

Anthracite gray 
Pantone 432C

Sand
Pantone 7528C
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